
Clast 5km - Hondouville 2020
Clast Nom Prénom Sexe Catégorie Club Temps Clast/Cat. Clast/Sexe

1 MOUSSEL Robin M Senior EVREUX AC 00:15:09.89 1 1

2 PIERRE Lilian M Espoir EAC TRIATHLON 00:15:53.77 1 2

3 COLIN iliam M Cadet MSA TRIATHLON 00:16:24.62 1 3

4 BUSNEL Lubin M Senior ISSY TRIATHLON 00:16:33.65 2 4

5 MORIN AXEL M Cadet SPN VERNON 00:16:34.90 2 5

6 PILAUD Christophe M Master 0 CSE Renault Aubevoye 00:16:35.30 1 6

7 HENRI Julien M Master 0 EVREUX AC 00:16:38.32 2 7

8 DURANTEAU Nicolas M Senior 00:17:02.03 3 8

9 BOITIER Alban M Senior EAC TRIATHLON 00:17:07.97 4 9

10 PAULARD Tom M Espoir 00:17:22.33 2 10

11 LEGRAND ARTHUR M Cadet EAC TRIATHLON 00:17:54.58 3 11

12 DUNOYER Thibaud M Senior 00:17:56.63 5 12

13 CLAIN ALEXANDRE M Master 1 EAC TRIATHLON 00:18:06.23 1 13

14 BAILLEUX SAMUEL M Senior EAC TRIATHLON 00:18:08.45 6 14

15 RATEL Vincent M Senior TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON 00:18:08.81 7 15

16 PINTUS Éric M Master 2 EMS Athlétisme 00:18:09.14 1 16

17 BOUVIER Fabrice M Master 1 EVREUX AC 00:18:12.71 2 17

18 GAGNEUR Thomas M Junior VRAC 00:18:20.69 1 18

19 GRONOWSKI THOMAS M Junior ESSITY 00:18:34.04 2 19

20 THIEULENT BENJAMIN M Junior EA Louviers 00:18:34.89 3 20

21 SABARD Mathieu M Master 0 00:18:36.52 3 21

22 FOULTIER BENJAMIN M Cadet EAC TRIATHLON 00:18:37.68 4 22

23 LE ROUX Maxime M Senior 00:18:40.13 8 23

24 MALANDAIN Cédric M Senior LA ROCHE VENDEE TRIATHLON 00:18:41.32 9 24

25 DELPORTE CLEMENT M Junior VALLE D'AVRE 00:18:43.01 4 25

26 MONTAGNE Thomas M Senior 00:18:45.78 10 26

27 VAUQUELIN Eloi M Espoir 00:18:51.22 3 27

28 LARCOPAGE FLORIAN M Junior STADE VERNEUIL 00:18:54.19 5 28

29 CROCHEMORE Arnaud M Master 4 ASPTT 00:18:57.43 1 29

30 LECORGNE Cédric M Master 0 EVREUX AC 00:19:00.49 4 30

31 LEPETIT MARTIN M Master 1 VALLE D'AVRE 00:19:08.33 3 31

32 LE BRET FATIMA F Master 0 EVREUX AC 00:19:13.81 1 1

33 ROCARD jean marie M Master 2 TRIATHLON PAYS DU NEUBOURG 00:19:15.66 2 32

34 HERFORT Allan M Master 1 TRIATHLON PAYS DU NEUBOURG 00:19:15.93 4 33

35 MARQUIS VIKTORIEN M Espoir VALLE D'AVRE 00:19:31.08 4 34

36 ESPEROU DU TREMBLAY HUGUES M Master 2 JOGGING VALLÉE D'AVRE 00:19:39.96 3 35

37 BONTEMPS christophe M Master 4 EVREUX AC 00:19:47.41 2 36

38 ROUSSET clement M Cadet EAC TRIATHLON 00:19:51.81 5 37

39 PALICOT HOANI M Espoir VALLE D'AVRE 00:19:54.24 5 38

40 LEGUEN ALAIN M Master 4 LES ANDELYS 00:19:56.45 3 39

41 LAVANDIER Sebastien M Master 2 EVREUX AC 00:19:59.45 4 40

42 DEFAUD Christian M Master 1 JOGGING VALLÉE D'AVRE 00:20:07.71 5 41

43 NORTUR Chloe F Senior 00:20:09.22 1 2

44 MOREAU NATHALIE F Master 3 00:20:11.48 1 3

45 PREVOST JEAN COME M Cadet 00:20:14.38 6 42

46 ROUSSET Maxime M Espoir EAC TRIATHLON 00:20:14.74 6 43

47 ARTUR DAMIEN M Master 0 EA Louviers 00:20:17.70 5 44

48 LEMARCHAND Patrick M Master 5 00:20:18.18 1 45

49 ACHARD Antoine M Senior EVREUX AC 00:20:20.38 11 46

50 BOURGEAUX ALEXIS M Master 0 EAC TRIATHLON 00:20:23.78 6 47

51 DIEU Maxence M Minime 00:20:25.32 1 48

52 GARRET frederic M Master 1 00:20:30.52 6 49

53 DUYCK Clément M Junior 00:20:34.78 6 50

54 SIBOUT Daniel M Master 6 NEUBOURG ATHLETIQUE CLUB 00:20:35.18 1 51

55 GARNIER Damien M Master 1 TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON 00:20:36.66 7 52

56 ROY Jonathan M Master 0 00:20:45.98 7 53

57 DE ABREU Nelly F Master 0 EMS Athlétisme 00:20:55.91 2 4
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58 PROCHASSON Sandrine F Master 3 SPN VERNON 00:20:59.82 2 5

59 CHEVALIER emmanuel M Master 3 00:21:15.06 1 54

60 RICHARD jean-françois M Master 1 00:21:20.17 8 55

61 LEROY Sébastien M Master 1 TCA EVREUX 00:21:23.43 9 56

62 KEROUREDAN Olivier M Master 4 TCA EVREUX 00:21:25.36 4 57

63 IERG johnny M Master 1 JOGGING VALLÉE D'AVRE 00:21:29.59 10 58

64 FOUGERAY gwendoline F Master 0 JOGGING VALLÉE D'AVRE 00:21:29.98 3 6

65 LANGUET Maxime M Senior ALIZAY ATHLETISME 00:21:31.34 12 59

66 FREBERT Fanny F Senior EVREUX AC 00:21:53.38 2 7

67 BILLORE Julian M Junior 00:21:57.28 7 60

68 HOUTI Rayan M Cadet 00:22:04.60 7 61

69 HOUTI Fares M Cadet 00:22:05.22 8 62

70 GAULT Sébastien M Master 1 TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON 00:22:09.06 11 63

71 LEFEU TOM M Minime 00:22:11.11 2 64

72 BOURLIER DAVID M Master 2 JOGGING VALLÉE D'AVRE 00:22:12.39 5 65

73 LEMARCHAND Amélie F Master 0 NEUBOURG ATHLETIQUE CLUB 00:22:14.78 4 8

74 DEVISMES ROMANE F Minime VALLE D'AVRE 00:22:25.40 1 9

75 DELPORTE MARIE F Minime VALLE D'AVRE 00:22:25.73 2 10

76 AUGRIS RENE M Master 7 00:22:26.15 1 66

77 GUIJARRO FAUSTIN M Minime 00:22:31.12 3 67

78 ZELCA Patrice M Master 0 00:22:35.87 8 68

79 FOURNIER maghaly F Master 1 LES MILLES PATTES DE ROMILLY 00:22:37.72 1 11

80 VILLETTE Isabelle F Master 4 EAC TRIATHLON 00:22:54.19 1 12

81 LEGUAY CHRISTIAN M Master 5 EVREUX AC 00:23:02.52 2 69

82 HAMARD Johann M Master 0 00:23:04.38 9 70

83 LEFEVRE Louis M Junior 00:23:07.11 8 71

84 DE ABREU Viviane F Master 0 EMS Athlétisme 00:23:09.79 5 13

85 MONTIER LUDOVIC M Master 3 LES MILLES PATTES DE ROMILLY 00:23:16.83 2 72

86 HAYES DOMINIQUE F Master 3 00:23:17.21 3 14

87 LEGUEN CHRISTOPHER M Senior 00:23:45.10 13 73

88 VILAIN- LEGOUEZ Brigitte F Master 4 OAC76 00:23:50.09 2 15

89 MARTINET CLEMENT M Espoir AS LA HAYE-MALHERBE 00:23:51.64 7 74

90 BOULENGER TOM M Minime 00:23:57.18 4 75

91 MONSCAVOIR PHILIPPE M Master 5 00:24:01.84 3 76

92 LEFEVRE corinne F Master 3 00:24:02.53 4 16

93 LEMEILLE VIRGINIE F Master 2 00:24:38.91 1 17

94 DURCAN FRANK M Master 1 EA Louviers 00:24:50.09 12 77

95 ROUGIER Valerie F Master 2 EMS Athlétisme 00:24:56.01 2 18

96 CROMBEZ Nathalie F Master 2 EMS Athlétisme 00:24:57.33 3 19

97 EDDE Nathalie F Master 3 00:25:09.87 5 20

98 CATS Vincent M Minime 00:25:19.03 5 78

99 MAILLARD michelle F Master 3 PONT AUDEMER AC 00:25:21.75 6 21

100 AUGUSTIN MANON F Junior VALLE D'AVRE 00:25:22.71 1 22

101 MARC Maelle F Minime EA Louviers 00:25:28.81 3 23

102 LAHAY FLORENCE F Master 4 EA Louviers 00:25:33.11 3 24

103 LE LEVRIER BERENGERE F Master 1 TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON 00:25:39.83 2 25

104 REDINIER Jean Michel M Master 0 00:25:41.73 10 79

105 BRIAND pierre M Master 4 00:25:55.30 5 80

106 ODILLE Jean Marie M Master 7 EMS Athlétisme 00:25:56.71 2 81

107 NIEPCERON Didier M Master 6 00:25:58.15 2 82

108 DUVAL Celine F Master 1 EMS Athlétisme 00:26:07.90 3 26

109 MADELON Guillaume M Senior 00:26:22.97 14 83

110 DRON Anne-Sophie F Senior VRAC 00:26:24.01 3 27

111 MARTINET VERONIQUE F Master 3 AS LA HAYE-MALHERBE 00:26:31.16 7 28

112 GHARNOUS MOHAMED M Master 4 EA Louviers 00:26:32.06 6 84

113 CHAUMOITRE CHRISTOPHE M Master 3 NEUBOURG ATHLETIQUE CLUB 00:26:56.86 3 85

114 DUBOIS LAURA F Senior EA Louviers 00:27:00.55 4 29
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115 TAILLEUR stephanie F Master 0 00:27:11.93 6 30

116 LEMERCIER Nicole F Master 5 00:27:14.04 1 31

117 MOUGEOT MARIE F Junior VALLE D'AVRE 00:27:24.35 2 32

118 LEFEVRE Florestine F Senior 00:27:24.94 5 33

119 LAMBERT YASMINE F Master 5 00:27:30.49 2 34

120 POULAIN CECILE F Master 0 00:27:36.16 7 35

121 LE ROUX Claudine F Master 4 SPN VERNON 00:27:42.65 4 36

122 MONTIER ROZENN F Junior LES MILLES PATTES DE ROMILLY 00:27:45.29 3 37

123 QUIN Florent M Senior 00:27:47.29 15 86

124 LE GUYADER Djida F Master 5 AS Flexi France 00:27:50.86 3 38

125 MICHAUX martine F Master 6 ALIZAY ATHLETISME 00:27:53.28 1 39

126 LANGUET Marc M Master 6 ALIZAY ATHLETISME 00:27:54.82 3 87

127 ROLLAND Jerome M Master 0 00:27:58.68 11 88

128 BOIDIN Maëlis F Junior 00:27:59.68 4 40

129 LENORMAND bénédicte F Master 2 00:28:00.03 4 41

130 BAHADUR Sophie F Master 1 00:28:00.48 4 42

131 CHEMARIN MARION F Senior 00:28:04.69 6 43

132 COURROUX Florence F Master 2 LES ANDELYS 00:28:05.93 5 44

133 AULNETTE Christine F Master 4 EVREUX AC 00:28:08.36 5 45

134 MAUGER Cécile F Master 3 00:28:09.26 8 46

135 MELLITI Jean Noel M Master 3 00:28:18.39 4 89

136 LEHOUX TATIANA F Senior 00:28:25.39 7 47

137 DAGORN FLORENCE F Master 4 EA Louviers 00:28:33.16 6 48

138 LAVANDIER Sarah F Master 1 00:28:35.72 5 49

139 VORWALTER MARLHEN F Junior VALLE D'AVRE 00:28:40.65 5 50

140 CELLIER Marine F Senior 00:28:43.53 8 51

141 LABOURE laurence F Master 3 00:28:47.91 9 52

142 LEBARGY Coralie F Master 0 00:28:49.90 8 53

143 LEBRUN Cindy F Master 1 00:28:59.62 6 54

144 PACQUENTIN Emma F Minime REVE 27 00:29:00.49 4 55

145 QUONIAM delphine F Master 1 00:29:04.73 7 56

146 CLEMENT Annick F Master 6 00:29:07.55 2 57

147 DEBOUVRIES Sandrine F Master 1 EMS Athlétisme 00:29:08.48 8 58

148 CLOSSE VERONIQUE F Master 4 00:29:09.39 7 59

149 MARTORY justine F Senior 00:29:15.75 9 60

150 PLANCHAIS Solene F Senior 00:29:16.34 10 61

151 PACQUENTIN-LEBUGLE LOLA F Cadet 00:29:18.08 1 62

152 CHANTELOUP Solene F Junior S/L ASPTT ROUEN 00:29:33.57 6 63

153 VORWALTER KEREN F Junior VALLE D'AVRE 00:29:35.09 7 64

154 HEUDEBOURG CINDY F Senior 00:29:42.74 11 65

155 PIMONT JEAN LUC M Master 5 EA Louviers 00:29:45.62 4 90

156 PIMONT CELINE F Master 3 EA Louviers 00:29:46.41 10 66

157 LEGOUEZ christine F Master 4 ACRFC RENAULT CLEON 00:29:47.09 8 67

158 COME OCEANE F Cadet VALLE D'AVRE 00:29:49.85 2 68

159 PATE evan M Cadet 00:30:03.32 9 91

160 LABLANCHERIE Christiane M Master 4 00:30:18.28 7 92

161 LORTHIOIR Caroline F Senior 00:30:39.14 12 69

162 DELAFORGE Michel M Master 6 00:30:40.89 4 93

163 BOVE Soizic F Senior LES BIPEDES BERNAYENS 00:30:46.47 13 70

164 REDINIER stephanie F Master 2 00:31:06.35 6 71

165 MERCIER Marine F Minime LES ANDELYS 00:31:15.33 5 72

166 BETHUNE MICHEL M Master 0 00:31:19.95 12 94

167 MIREY céline F Master 2 00:31:22.99 7 73

168 ROUILLARD PATRICIA F Master 2 00:31:29.86 8 74

169 PASCO JUSTINE F Minime LES ANDELYS 00:31:33.64 6 75

170 GOSSET Nathalie F Master 3 00:31:34.96 11 76

171 MARC Chloé F Junior 00:31:39.10 8 77
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172 SAVARY Michel M Master 7 00:32:02.21 3 95

173 RIFFAULT MARIE PIERRE F Senior EAC TRIATHLON 00:32:04.86 14 78

174 PECQUET Florence F Master 1 00:32:06.31 9 79

175 LE MEHAUTE Caroline F Master 1 EAC TRIATHLON 00:32:06.60 10 80

176 DUVALLET ANGELINA F Master 0 00:32:10.00 9 81

177 DENHAUT MICHELE F Master 5 COURIR ENSEMBLE 00:32:23.63 4 82

178 LATROUITE MAURICE M Master 10 COURIR ENSEMBLE 00:32:24.10 1 96

179 HUET Lionel M Master 5 00:32:28.67 5 97

180 ARJDAL Farid M Master 0 00:32:34.96 13 98

181 CHEFDEVILLE Valérie F Master 3 00:32:38.55 12 83

182 LIAUDET Sylvie F Master 4 VRAC 00:32:38.91 9 84

183 DEBRUGE QUENTIN M Junior EA Louviers 00:33:11.99 9 99

184 CASSET Béatrice F Master 2 00:33:28.73 9 85

185 GIBERT celine F Master 1 00:33:32.09 11 86

186 GIBERT michael M Master 1 NEUBOURG ATHLETIQUE CLUB 00:33:32.49 13 100

187 AUFFRET CATHERINE F Master 6 AS LA HAYE-MALHERBE 00:33:32.96 3 87

188 THIRON laurent M Master 5 PONT AUDEMER AC 00:33:34.64 6 101

189 PASSAYS Samuel M Master 0 00:33:42.34 14 102

190 LEVEQUE ELODIE F Senior 00:33:42.79 15 88

191 BUSSIERE FLORENCE F Master 1 EA Louviers 00:33:46.91 12 89

192 ROCHER ISABELLE F Master 1 EA Louviers 00:33:48.83 13 90

193 TOTAIN DANIEL M Master 6 EA Louviers 00:33:49.11 5 103

194 MIRLEAU OLIVIER M Master 1 VALLE D'AVRE 00:34:24.98 14 104

195 VARIN Emilie F Master 1 00:35:35.53 14 91

196 LEFORT Sandrine F Master 3 EVREUX AC 00:35:56.42 13 92

197 BEAUDOUIN Patricia F Master 2 EVREUX AC 00:35:56.79 10 93

198 BOURLARD ISABELLE F Master 3 AS LA HAYE-MALHERBE 00:36:26.97 14 94

199 LAIGNEAU Marjolaine F Master 0 00:36:32.50 10 95

200 MAILLOT Tiphaine F Master 0 00:36:32.93 11 96

201 TUDAL Catherine F Master 1 00:36:33.29 15 97

202 MORIN Emmanuelle F Master 1 00:36:34.00 16 98

203 CELLIER Max M Master 3 00:36:56.34 5 105

204 JEAN SEVERINE F Master 2 00:37:54.64 11 99

205 COCAGNE LUCIE F Senior 00:37:55.18 16 100

206 DEMYTTENAERE Nathalie F Master 2 EVREUX AC 00:38:41.56 12 101

207 LEFORT Jean Marie M Master 2 EVREUX AC 00:38:42.21 6 106

208 DAVIDAS ELODIE F Master 0 00:38:51.56 12 102

209 VIBOUD GREGORY M Master 1 00:38:51.91 15 107

210 JONNEAUX ANTHONY M Master 0 JOGGING VALLÉE D'AVRE 00:39:16.78 15 108

211 DOUCY Alexandra F Master 2 EVREUX AC 00:39:49.55 13 103

212 DESCHATEAUX Eric F Master 3 EVREUX AC 00:39:49.85 15 104

213 DAVIDAS ARNAUD M Senior 00:40:04.92 16 109

214 JOUANNE Thierry M Master 4 COURIR ENSEMBLE 00:42:09.60 8 110

0 ALDEGUER Dominique M Master 3 EVREUX AC 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 BETHUNE Michel M Master 0 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 COUPEUR CAMILLE F Senior VAL DE REUIL TRIATHLON 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 HAUSS GINETTE F Master 10 AS LA HAYE-MALHERBE 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 HERPIN elena F Master 0 ESL 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 LEBLANC Tony M Senior SPN VERNON 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 MARC MAELLE F Minime EA Louviers 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 MINGUY Pauline F Senior TCA EVREUX 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 NEEL amelie F Master 2 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 QUIN Didier M Master 5 00:00:00.00 0 0

0 SYLVESTRE LAUREL F Master 2 00:00:00.00 0 0


